
LIST OF TITLES (20 & 28/01/2011)
SL.No. TITLES LANG. NAME OF THE CONCERN

FEATURE FILMS
91528 3:33 Wilson Louis Films
91529 (love)² Ikkon Films
91589 1ST VALENTINE DAY K.K.R. Films Prouduction
91238 2011 - VISHWA KA ANT (DUB) SPE Films of India Pvt. Ltd.
91615 2G RADIO-TION Jai Virata Entertainment
91302 3 EMOTIONS Aarya Films International
91303 6 EMOTIONS Aarya Films International
91304 7 EMOTIONS Aarya Films International
91305 9 EMOTIONS Aarya Films International
91163 * A DISTANT MIRAGE Distant Mirage Films (India)
91164 * A DISTANT MIRAGE ENG. Distant Mirage Films (India)
91123 * A HAPPY MARRIED LIFE FOR MARRIED COUPLESAnma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91547 AAI HO DADA KAISAN DEVARA KE CHARITAR BA - BHOJ.7 Star Creations
91198 * AAJ KI JAGRUTI Sukum Films
91413 AAJ KI RAJNETI D.V. Creation
91141 * AAKHIRI GOLI BHOJ. Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91142 * AAKHIRI GOLI PUN. Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91135 * AAKHIRI GOLI LAST BULLET Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91232 AAKHIRI RAASTA BHOJ. Sri Priyanka Pictures
91563 AAMCHE HE NAKOSHE MAR. Prapti Films
91559 AAPHARAN GUJ Pujaraa Films
91404 AAZADI KE NAYAK Paliwal Music
91454 AKHADA BHOJ. Saba Art International
91251 ALL IN D PARIWAAR Harmony Pictures
91173 * AMANUSH Shakti Films
91176 * AMAR PREM Shakti Films
91185 * AMNE SAMNE Shakti Films
91180 * AN EVENING IN PARIS Shakti Films
91588 ANAATH BHOJ. Vaishnavi Films International
91172 * ANAND ASHRAM Shakti Films



91392 ANDHARI AALAM GUJ. Ujjval Creation
91212 ANGRAKSHAK Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91261 ANJU AUR MANJU Ajay Dixit Films
91174 * ANURAAG Shakti Films
91179 * ARADHANA Shakti Films
91207 ARDHANGINI Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91549 ARVIND PANDEY WARDIWALA GUNDABHOJ 7 Star Creations
91562 ASALI COMPANY Sanjay Dutt Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91448 AUTAR MASTER M.D.H. Film Corporation
91502 * AYE AYE YA SUKU SUKU Sohail Khan Production
91543 BAAJURI N.S. Films
91230 BAAP KA MAAL ? Cinetek Motion Pictures
91457 BABAR BABBA BABLU One Take Creation
91195 * BABOO BAND BAAJA MAR. Jai Gajanan Productions
91314 BACHCHOO PANDAY BHOJ. Gihara Film & Telefilm
91534 BACHE KI JAAN LOGEY ? Maximum Xposure
91244 BADHAI-HO-BADHAI (All Category) Headstart Films Pvt. Ltd.
91383 BADLE KI AAG BHOJ. Khan Film Entertainment
91474 BAJRANG BHOJ. Guruji Films International
91540 BALI Wilson Louis Films
91380 BANDKHOR KUNBYACHA POR MAR. Shelake Brothers Films
91564 BANIYE KI MOONCHH Saawan Kumar Productions
91587 BANVAAS BHOJ. Vaishnavi Films International
91384 BAPA SITARAM PART -2 GUJ Divya Drishti Pictures
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91183 * BARSAT KI EK RAAT Shakti Films
91308 BEAUTY BRAIN & PERSONALITY Rajainder Jaina Entertainment Co.
91511 * BEGAL TIGER Sohail Khan Production
91369 BELLARS MAFIA Mahatma Production
91260 BETA MEETING KARTA HAI Xperience Films Pvt. Ltd.
91379 BETI BINA GHAR SUNA BHOJ. Shree Entertainment Production
91611 BETI KE SUKH MAITHILIJai Maa Bhagwati MR Films
91326 BHAAG KAHA TAK BHAAGEGA Salma Art Films
91521 * BHAAG MILKHA BHAAG Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.



91607 BHAI AUR KASAAI Suraj Creation
91517 * BHAIRAVI ENG. Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91376 BHAIYA RANGDAAR BHOJ. Aman Moives International
91566 BHAY Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
91323 BHEESHMAA Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
91157 * BHEJA FRY 2 Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91245 BHEJA FRY 3 Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91154 * BHEJA FRY II Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91247 BHEJA FRY III Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91248 BHEJA FRY MASALA Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91246 BHEJA FRY THREE Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91155 * BHEJA FRY TWO Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91158 * BHEJA MASALA FRY Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91558 BHGWAN SAUNU BHALU KARE GUJ Pujaraa Films
91414 BHIMA NAYAK D.V. Creation
91541 BHOOTNI KE Wilson Louis Films
91353 BIHARI BADSHAH BHOJ. U.B.S. Productions
91617 BIHARI DABANG BHOJ. Mihir -Mritunjay Film's
91539 BISMILLAH Maximum Xposure
91351 BIWI SE PANGA NA RE NA Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.
91147 * BLIND DATE - LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT Undercover Productions
91603 BOL RADHA BOL SANGAM THASE KE NAHIGUJ. Suman Films Intl. & Sidatar Films
91149 * CASTLE IN THE SKY ENG. Alliance Media & Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91150 * CHAI-PANI Pla Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91472 CHALAL LAAL CHINGARI BHOJ. A.S. Meena Films
91378 CHALBAAZ CHULBUL PANDEY BHOJ. Priti Raj Entertainment
91313 CHAR MAHARATHI Gihara Film & Telefilm
91209 CHARLIE Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91618 CHASKA CHAURHE KA Anupam Arts
91385 CHAUKI NUMBER TERAH Mandar Madhusudan Movies
91182 * CHINA TOWN Shakti Films
91591 CHUTKI BAJAKE Dharamraj Films
91218 COLLEGE GIRL - I Mayura Films
91159 * COLOR OF SNOW Kite Films



91518 * COLOUR OF SACRIFICE ENG. Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91397 CONTACT Sam Pictures
91315 CYBER Gradient Production
91405 DABDABA KAYAM RAHI HAMAR BHOJ. Shambhu pande Production
91468 DACTAR BABU BHOJ. Pragya Arts International
91134 * DALADU DIDHU ME KARTAKNA MELAAMAGUJ. Amrut Soni Production
91590 DARBAAR Gurudeva Arts
91132 * DEAL JAI HIND Muskkan Movies
91344 DEAR FRIEND HITLER….? Amrapali Media Vision Pvt. Ltd.
91342 DEAR MOM DEAR DAD khandoba Films
91498 * DEEWANA MAIN CHALA Sohail Khan Production
91416 DESART Riddhi Siddhi Production House
91418 DESHI DIVA AND DESHI DUDE Promenade Art Academy (P) Ltd.
91170 * DESI DEVDAS BHOJ. Madhulika Entertainers Pvt. Ltd.
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91243 DEVI PUJAK THE REAL HERO GUJ. Gangani Film Production Pvt. Ltd.
91200 * DHAK DHAK CHENNAI TO RUSSIA Jannat Production
91485 DHAMKEE (DUB) Shaheen Enterprises 9999
91204 DHARMVEER Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91171 * DHONI JAISAN SAIYAN HAMAR BHOJ. Madhulika Entertainers Pvt. Ltd.
91436 DIL BA DEEWANA BHOJ. A.B. Motion Pictures
91464 DIL BOLE HAANJI Super Cassettes Industries Ltd.
91406 DILRUBA TANGEWALI BHOJ. Suman Films Intl & Sidatar Films
91522 DILWALE DILLIWALE Dhumketu Punatar Films
91127 * DO FULL EK HALF Anma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91263 DON'T TOUCH MY CHUNARIYA Radhe & Juli Enterprises
91156 * DOUBLE BHEJA FRY Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91442 DRAPCHI ENG. Iceberg 9 Films
91237 DRISHTI THE VISION MAR. Garima Creations
91565 DULHAN KHUD DAHEJ HEY Shri Goverdhan Productions
91129 * DULHANIYA LA JAYI DILWALA BHOJ. Nirahua Entertainments
91300 DUM BHOJ. Sri Priyanka Pictures
91484 DUM MAN OF POWER (DUB) Shaheen Enterprises 9999
91371 E HA RAVAN RAJ BHOJ. Sagar Films International



91475 EE TA GAZAB HOIE GAWA BHOJ. Poojashree Music Co.
91391 EK AUR JAANBAAZ KHILADI Goa Broad Band
91486 EK AUR KILLER NO. 108 Dagani Multimedia
91561 EK BECHARA RAMPRASAD Ramesh Deo Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91239 EK MARATHI MANUS MAR. Satish Wagle Productions
91316 EK MOTI LOVE STORY Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
91439 EK VARDAAN BHOJ. Madhusudan Creation
91265 ELECTION ENG. Asian Art International
91266 ELECTION TAMIL Asian Art International
91267 ELECTION MAR. Asian Art International
91268 ELECTION BHOJ. Asian Art International
91489 EX SUPERMAN D2R Films
91211 F I R Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91341 FAKIRA MAR. Aap Entertainment Ltd.
91450 FAUJI BABU Khushnuma Production
91273 FAULAD KA JISM Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91272 FAULADI INSAAN Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91275 FAULADI JUNG Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91274 FAULADI TAKKAR Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91495 * FIRKI Film Zone
91339 FLOW Shotgun Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91125 * FOR GOD SAKE Anma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91167 * FULL ON Popcorn Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
91537 GAL MITHI MITHI BOL Maximum Xposure
91296 GANESHA IN LONDON Scale Productions
91480 GATE PASS Kwik International Moviez
91354 GAZAB HOI GAWA BHOJ. Poojashree Music Co.
91419 GEET UTT. Taniya Films
91389 GHANDI MAIDAN Ram Entertainment
91446 GHAR KAB AAOGE GUJ Radhika Visiontake Combine
91352 GHAYAL SHER BHOJ. Sound Station
91401 GHODA THE GUN Kori Films International
91560 GIT SANGIT GUJ Pujaraa Films
91262 GOCOOL MALE GUJRATMA GUJ. Gokul Mithaiwala



91493 GOPALA MY BRO Mahendra Bohra Production
91491 GOPALA MY BROTHER Mahendra Bohra Production
91492 GOPALA MY FRIENDS Mahendra Bohra Production
91201 * GOR BAPA NO GHOTALO Once Again Entertainment
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91193 * GURUDEV Rising Star Entertainment
91531 H2O Ikkon Films
91368 HAAY YE BHID BHAAD Aai Shri Production
91407 HADBAD MEIN SAB GADBAD HO GAIEL BHOJ. Shri Sharda Creation
91242 HAIYANA HET JANMO JANAMNA GUJ. Shree Ramdev Films Entertainments
91526 HAMAR KURBANI BHOJ Sonia Films Pvt. Ltd.
91386 HAMAR TAHALKA BHOJ. Siya Film Creation
91309 HARLEY DAVIDSON ROADIES Asian Art International
91361 HEE - HEE HAAHA HO HO Aai Shri Production
91438 HEERA KHESARI LAAL BHOJ. Madhusudan Creation
91286 HITLER IN LOVE ENG. Maan Films
91287 HITLER IN LOVE PUN. Maan Films
91288 HITLER PUNJABI IN LOVE Maan Films
91289 HITLER PUNJABI IN LOVE ENG. Maan Films
91290 HITLER PUNJABI IN LOVE PUN. Maan Films
91249 HO GAYAA BAWAAL Yash Movies
91153 * HONA HI THA JO HUA HAI Cinema Paradiso
91365 HOW ARE YOU Aai Shri Production
91178 * HOWRAH BRIDGE Shakti Films
91494 HUM HAI MUMBAIKAR 7 Star Entertainment
91425 HUM HAIN BHOJPURIA DABANG BHOJ. Mahakal Films
91426 HUM HAIN DHURANDHAR BHOJ. Mahakal Films
91490 HYDERABADI D2R Films
91213 INDEPENDENCE Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91188 * INDO-PAK Arpita Arts
91205 INDRADHANUSH Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91453 INTEHAA ZINDAGI KI Abstract Thought Production
91319 INTERNET Cocktail Pictures
91161 * ISHQ KALANDAR Spandan Parivar Cinema Movement



91124 * IT'S MY CHILD Anma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91478 JA BHAI JAA Kwik International Moviez
91366 JAAYE TO KAHA JAAYE Aai Shri Production
91206 JACKPOT Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91269 JAI BHAWANI BHOJ. Jai Maa Buddha Films Pvt. Ltd.
91412 JAI VEERU MALVI D.V. Creation
91473 JAIL BREAK BHOJ. A.S.Meena Films
91500 * JAN GAN MAN Sohail Khan Production
91596 JANAM TEEP GUJ. Red Corner Media
91175 * JANE ANJANE Shakti Films
91461 JANE KAHA GAYE WOH DIN Monu Pictures
91151 * JAY BHARAT MATA KI JAY HO Gajjar Films
91595 JAY BHAWANI MAR. Tuljai Films Wai
91616 JAY LIMDA VALA THAKAR GUJ. Sagar Cinemax
91408 JAYEB JAROOR SASURARIYA BHOJ. Shanti Films Enrterprises
91601 JEENE DO Kopy Cat Films 'N' Entertainment
91459 JHANSI KI RANI LAXMIBAI R.N. Film
91460 JHANSI KI RANI LAXMIBAI ENG. R.N. Film
91605 JHANSI KI RANI LAXMIBAI R.N. Films
91606 JHANSI KI RANI LAXMIBAI ENG. R.N. Films
91283 JIHAD KE NAAM PAD Vision Q Incorporate
91512 * JIYA Inderjit Films Combine
91165 * JIYA LAAGE NA Bhansali Productions
91387 JIYTANI HUM TAHRE AASH MEIN BHOJ. Vidhya Vaseeni Film Production
91509 * JOURNEY OF LIFE…… SAFAR Sohail Khan Production
91152 * JUBILEE CIRCUS Cinema Paradiso
91278 JUNG KA ANJAAM Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91372 JUNGLE RAJ KA ANT BHOJ. H.M.G. Production
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91504 * JUST CHILL Sohail Khan Production
91538 KAALA KHATTA Maximum Xposure
91456 KABHU CHUTE NAA E SAATH BHOJ. Saba Art International
91348 KABRISTAN Mayura Films
91312 KABZA Swetambara



91374 KAHIN DOOR JAB DIN DHAL JAAY Sai S. Production
91452 KAINI DEVRE APAN JAWANI RAJA JEEBHOJ. Mitwa Film Productions
91546 KAISAN PIYAWA KE CHARITAR BABHOJ 7 Star Creations
91349 KAMAL KA JIGARBAAZ Mayura Films
91524 KANTRI MRUGALU TELEGUAayush Arts
91536 KARAARA Maximum Xposure
91552 KAREENA KI SHAADI Swetambara
91477 KASHI DADA BHOJ. Poojashree Music Co.
91181 * KASHMIR KI KALI Shakti Films
91612 KASHMIR PRINCESS Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91177 * KATI PATANG Shakti Films
91467 KAWACH Jai Films
91324 KEHU HAMSE JEET NA PAAYI BHOJ. Zeekay Film Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91602 KHAP PANCHAYAT HAR. R.S.C. Arts
91445 KOI UMRA NAHI HAI PYAR KI Jhankar Music & Film Production
91544 KRIPA KARO BABA RAMDEV RAJ. Arbuda Films
91520 * KRISHNA ENG. Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91359 KUCHH KAHO KUCHH SUNO Savir Film Production
91381 KUNBYACHA POR MAR. Shelake Brothers Films
91145 * L - LOVE LIFE LESSON Swagatam Production
91217 LAASH THE DEADLY REVENGE Mayura Films
91437 LADADI LA NAZARIYA MORE SANWARIYABHOJ. A.B. Motion Pictures
91215 LANKESHWAR Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91143 * LAST BULLET BHOJ. Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91144 * LAST BULLET PUN. Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91592 LEY GAYA SADDAM Full Light Films
91340 LINE CROSS Line Cross Films
91325 LION Bhagwan Chitra Mandir
91221 LO AA GAYE SANTA BANTA Cinetek Motion Pictures
91394 LOAN LOAN LOAN Sam Pictures
91320 LOGIN Cocktail Pictures
91276 LOH PURUSH Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91277 LOH PURUSH NO. 1 Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91279 LOHE KA JISM Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.



91203 LOOTERA Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91146 * LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT - BLIND DATE Undercover Productions
91307 LOVE HUA ONCE MORE Rajainder Jaina Entertainment Co.
91420 LOVE KA CHOTA RECHARGE Movie Kalling
91530 LOVE SQUARE Ikkon Films
91214 LOVERS Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91567 LUCKY 7 MAR. Nariman Entertainment Company
91571 LUCKY 7 PUN. Nariman Entertainment Company
91575 LUCKY 7 BHOJ. Nariman Entertainment Company
91579 LUCKY 7 TAMIL Nariman Entertainment Company
91583 LUCKY 7 TELEGUNariman Entertainment Company
91570 LUCKY 7 AGAIN MAR. Nariman Entertainment Company
91574 LUCKY 7 AGAIN PUN. Nariman Entertainment Company
91578 LUCKY 7 AGAIN BHOJ. Nariman Entertainment Company
91582 LUCKY 7 AGAIN TAMIL Nariman Entertainment Company
91586 LUCKY 7 AGAIN TELEGUNariman Entertainment Company
91568 LUCKY SEVEN MAR. Nariman Entertainment Company
91572 LUCKY SEVEN PUN. Nariman Entertainment Company
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91576 LUCKY SEVEN BHOJ. Nariman Entertainment Company
91580 LUCKY SEVEN TAMIL Nariman Entertainment Company
91584 LUCKY SEVEN TELEGUNariman Entertainment Company
91569 LUCKY SEVEN AGAIN MAR. Nariman Entertainment Company
91573 LUCKY SEVEN AGAIN PUN. Nariman Entertainment Company
91577 LUCKY SEVEN AGAIN BHOJ. Nariman Entertainment Company
91581 LUCKY SEVEN AGAIN TAMIL Nariman Entertainment Company
91585 LUCKY SEVEN AGAIN TELEGUNariman Entertainment Company
91297 M. COM CHOWMIN M. Roy Production
91545 MAA ARBUDA BHAKTH RASIYA BALAMRAJ. Arbuda Films
91285 MAAHI BHOJ. Magadh Movie House
91444 MAAI KE AANSU Filmrpan
91501 * MAAN BHI JAON NA Sohail Khan Production
91525 MAGNA RAYDU TELEGUAayush Arts
91458 MAHA SHADYANTRA Autistic Films



91192 * MAHATMA Rising Star Entertainment
91253 MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE National Film Development Corpn. Ltd.
91255 MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE ENG. National Film Development Corpn. Ltd.
91257 MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE ENG. National Film Development Corpn. Ltd.
91252 MAHATMA PHULE National Film Development Corpn. Ltd.
91254 MAHATMA PHULE MAR. National Film Development Corpn. Ltd.
91256 MAHATMA PHULE MAR. National Film Development Corpn. Ltd.
91514 * MAI DR. BABA SAHEB AMBEDKAR BOL RAHA HUShruti Creations
91370 MAIN KYA KARTA Abu Films
91362 MANDIT Aai Shri Production
91523 MANMADHA KANYALU TELEGUAayush Arts
91600 MARYADA GUJ. Red Corner Media
91350 MEN - THE MOST WANTED Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.
91311 MERA KABZA Swetambara
91241 MI DEV PAHILA MAR. Satish Wagle Productions
91382 MOHABBAT TERI MAA KI JAY Divya Drishti Creation
91506 * MONDAY 2 SUNDAY Sohail Khan Production
91505 * MONDAY TO SUNDAY Sohail Khan Production
91126 * MOON MOON HONEY MOON Anma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91137 * MOTHER EARTH BHOJ. Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91139 * MOTHER EARTH Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91140 * MOTHER EARTH PUN. Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91199 * MOTI THAYA MALA THI JUDA GUJ. Navnatha Enterprises
91162 * MR. BHATTI ON CHUTTI Tulip Films International
91306 MUMBAI CENTRAL Aarya Films International
91403 MUMBAI MAST KALANDER White Poppkorn
91449 MUNNA BANA M.L.A. Khushnuma Production
91322 MUNNABHAI NRI - NA REHNA IDHAR (all category)Title Media
91166 * MY FRIEND PINTO Bhansali Productions
91463 MY HUSBAND'S WIFE MERE PATI KI PATNIMaa Shakti Entertainer
91357 MY LIFE DREAM Modern Music Co.
91411 NANHE FARISHTE D.V. Creation
91299 NARSIMHA BHOJ. Sri Priyanka Pictures
91234 NATHUNIYA PE GOLI MAARE BHOJ. Ajay Shrivastava Productions



91619 NAVRATNA Hardevi Pictures
91390 NAZARIYA KE TEER BHOJ. Maa Anjani Films
91613 NEXT FRIDAY 777 Longlife Entertainment
91614 NEXT FRIDAY BEN. 777 Longlife Entertainment
91131 * NIRAHUA TANGEWALA BHOJ. Nirahua Entertainments
91424 NIRHUWA KE SAALI U.P. BIHARWALIBHOJ. Mahakal Films
91479 NO COMPROMISE ONLY FIGHT Kwik International Moviez
91270 NONSENSE Premkala Films Entertainment

7
91532 NORMAL GYAAN Maximum Xposure
91186 * NURJAHAN Integrated Films
91187 * NURJAHAN & JAHANGIR Integrated Films
91364 O MY DEAR Aai Shri Production
91431 ORU AVADHI KAALAM (DUB) MAL. Damor Cinema
91271 OYIE NONSENSE Premkala Films Entertainment
91184 * PALAY KHAN Shakti Films
91550 PALAYAN Magadh Movie House
91356 PANGA LE LIYA Sitas Films & T.V. Prod. Pvt. Ltd.
91610 PAWAN CHALAL PAIKISTAN BHOJ. Shri Brijeswari Films
91367 PEHLE LIFE BAAD ME WIFE Aai Shri Production
91535 PHAADU Maximum Xposure
91487 PHEK BHAI PHEK Gangani Multimedia Corporation
91222 PHIR AA GAYE SANTA BANTA Cinetek Motion Pictures
91488 PHIR JHOLJHAAL SHORTCUT TO SUCCESSGangani Multimedia Corporation
91228 PHIR SE AA GAYE SANTA BANTA Cinetek Motion Pictures
91169 * PHIR WOHI DIL LAYA HOON Roopvati Pictures
91395 PHISALTE DUNIYA Sam Pictures
91236 PIYA BIN JIYA JAYE NA BHOJ. Garima Creations
91451 PIYA PARDESHWA GAILE NA BHOJ. Marshal Art Movies
91415 PIYUJI THARO DESH MALVI D.V. Creation
91427 POISON MAN ENG. Cine World Pvt. Ltd.
91428 POISON MAN FRENCHCine World Pvt. Ltd.
91429 POISON MAN SPANISHCine World Pvt. Ltd.
91220 POLICY L.I.C. A.N.R. Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.



91398 PRATISHODH BHOJ. Meera Kushanjali Films
91259 PREET NI KAJE AAKHEE DUNIYA ZUKAVUGUJ. Shree Balaji Movie Magic
91373 PREM LAGAN BHOJ. Rock Films
91555 PREM NO JADUGAR GUJ Ekta Movies Enterprises
91553 PREM NU JADU MANTAR GUJ Ekta Movies Enterprises
91258 PREMEE ZUKYA NATHI NE ZUKSHE NAHEEGUJ. Shree Balaji Movie Magic
91554 PRIT NU JADUMANTAR GUJ Ekta Movies Enterprises
91291 PUNJABI HITLER IN LOVE Maan Films
91292 PUNJABI HITLER IN LOVE ENG. Maan Films
91293 PUNJABI HITLER IN LOVE PUN. Maan Films
91423 PYAAR YA DOSTI JINDAGI KE MAYANE I.S. Films Production
91400 PYAR BHAIL BYAPAR BHOJ. Prithviraj Chauhan Films
91593 PYAR MEIN AISAN KAHE HOLA BHOJ. Satyam Shivam Sundaram Films
91432 PYARA BHARTAR HAR. East West Pictures
91191 * QURBAAN TUJHPE MERI JAAN F.K. Films Pvt. Ltd.
91433 RADHA MIRA NE MOHAN GUJ. P.D. Arts
91130 * RAJA DOLI LEKE AAJA BHOJ. Nirahua Entertainments
91375 RAJA DULARWA CHH. A.B. Cine Vision
91321 RAJA WANTED BHOJ. Eskay Movies
91196 * RAJU RAJASTHANI Mamta Films Entertainment
91231 RAM KRISHNA HURRY Cinetek Motion Pictures
91497 * RANAK DEVI GUJ Silver Screen International
91377 RANGDAAR BHAIYA BHOJ. Aman Moives International
91513 * RASMEIN Inderjit Films Combine
91409 ROAD CRIME BHOJ. Pariwar Films Ltd.
91471 ROMANCE THOUSANDS MILES AWAY Sohail Khan Production
91470 ROMANCE WITH HEER Sohail Khan Production
91469 ROMANCE WITH ROMEYO Sohail Khan Production
91483 ROMEO AND HEER Sohail Khan Production
91519 * RUN MILKHA RUN ENG. Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91510 * RUN OF LIFE… …. SAFAR Sohail Khan Production
91358 S.M.S. SAVE MY SOUL Savir Film Production
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91604 SAAJAN CHALYA SASARIYA GUJ. Suman Films Intl. & Sidatar Films



91594 SAAND MAR. Tuljai Films Wai
91250 SAAVDHAN Yash Movies
91363 SAAYAD MERI SAADI HOJAAIYE Aai Shri Production
91465 SABSE BADI TAAKAT(DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
91421 SACCHA PYAR SONI MAHIWAL DAPUN. Ratan Movie Production
91317 SADDA ADDA Rajtaru Studios Ltd.
91122 * SAIYAJI DILWA MANGELEIN BHOJ. Sandeep Shrivastava Films
91422 SANT GORA KUMBHAR (DUB) Sri Srinivasa Pictures
91225 SANTA BANTA HAAZIR HO Cinetek Motion Pictures
91223 SANTA BANTA IN BANGKOK Cinetek Motion Pictures
91224 SANTA BANTA IN DUBAI Cinetek Motion Pictures
91229 SANTA BANTA IN GOA Cinetek Motion Pictures
91226 SANTA BANTA IN LONDON Cinetek Motion Pictures
91227 SANTA BANTA IN USA Cinetek Motion Pictures
91343 SAR - E - RAAH SIC Productions (Films) Pvt. Ltd.
91556 SAYBA TARA PREM NO JADU MANTARGUJ Ekta Movies Enterprises
91402 SEHRE PE SEHRA B. Chawla Enterprises
91235 SEX IN THE CITY Ajay Shrivastava Productions
91388 SHAHARI LAILA JUNGLI CHHAILA BHOJ. Vidhya Vaseeni Film Production
91515 * SHAKUNTALA Dawsen Infotech (P) Ltd.
91347 SHAMSHAN GHAT Mayura Films
91168 * SHINGORA THE AFTERMATH Magna Films (A Div. of Magna Pub.Co.Ltd.)
91233 SHOLA BANA ANGAARA PGH International Pvt. Ltd.
91282 SHOORVEER NO. 1 Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91557 SHREE SWAMINARAYAN SATSANG KATHAGUJ Pujaraa Films
91128 * SHRI BAL SHIVYOGI SHIDDHARAMAKANN. Vee-Yes Motion Pictures
91608 SIKKA NO. 1 Suraj Creation
91597 SINDOOR TARA NAAM NU GUJ. Red Corner Media
91294 SINGH BETTER THAN KING Maan Films
91295 SINGH BETTER THAN KING PUN. Maan Films
91440 SINHORA A.N.S. Pictures
91548 SONAGACHHI A MAGIC LIFE 7 Star Creations
91301 SORTHI BRIJABHAR BHOJ. Madhulika Entertainers Pvt. Ltd.
91160 * SPLIT Kite Films



91148 * STANLEY KA DABBA Amol Gupte Cinema Pvt. Ltd.
91264 SUBSE BADA GAMBLER(dub) Preeti Prakash Productions
91508 * SUNDAY 2 MONDAY Sohail Khan Production
91507 * SUNDAY TO MONDAY Sohail Khan Production
91202 * SUPARI NO. 1 Pratha Pushp Pictures
91334 SUPER K ENG. Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91335 SUPER K MAR. Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91336 SUPER K BHOJ. Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91337 SUPER K BEN. Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91338 SUPER K TAMIL Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91333 SUPER K (ALL CATEGORY) Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91328 SUPER KOULD ENG. Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91329 SUPER KOULD MAR. Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91330 SUPER KOULD BHOJ. Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91331 SUPER KOULD BEN. Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91332 SUPER KOULD TAMIL Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91327 SUPER KOULD (ALL CATEGORY) Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91609 SURYA BHOJ. Shri Brijeswari Films
91410 TANTIYA BHEEL D.V. Creation
91551 TANUJA KI SHAADI Swetambara
91476 TAQDEER BHOJ. Poojashree Music Co.
91503 * TARZAN Sohail Khan Production
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91393 TAX TAX TAX Sam Pictures
91208 TEER Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91542 TEHNI N.S. Films
91310 TERA KABZA Swetambara
91189 * TERA SAATH HAI KITNA PYARA F.K. Films Pvt. Ltd.
91447 TERE RAHMAT KI DARKAR MERE WARIS PIYA SARKAR REva Films
91240 TERI MERI DOSTI Britto Films
91346 TERI MERI KAHANI Kunal Kohli Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91443 THE SHANGRI - LA DIARIES BHOJ. Rehmat Entertainment
91598 THOKAR GUJ. Red Corner Media
91396 TODAYS LADY Sam Pictures



91462 TOHAR KASAM MAIE BHOJ. Arsh Art International
91280 TOOFANI JUNG Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91496 * TOOLSIDASS JUNIOR Film Zone
91417 TOR LAGIN SADRI Maya Entertainment & Films Production
91499 * TOTAL TIME PASS Sohail Khan Production
91190 * TUJHPE QURBAAN MERI JAAN F.K. Films Pvt. Ltd.
91441 TUMSE KITNA PYAR HAI ENG. Iceberg 9 Films
91345 TUNE ABHI DEKHA NAHI Kunal Kohli Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91133 * TWO BY TWO King's E'motions
91430 UNKNOWN NUMBER Once Again Entertainment
91533 VA - U Maximum Xposure
91360 VAIDEHI Abhiram Arts
91466 VASHIKARAN Preeti Prakash Productions
91455 VIVAD EK JWALANT MUDDA BHOJ. Saba Art International
91435 WAAT LAGA DI BILLO NE G 2 Next Technologies (P) Ltd.
91434 WAAT LAGA DI MUNNI NE G 2 Next Technologies (P) Ltd.
91527 WADI Wilson Louis Films
91197 * WELCOME TO PUNJAB Top Angle Productions
91318 WELCOME TO SADDA ADDA Rajtaru Studios Ltd.
91482 WHEN ROMEO MET HEER Sohail Khan Production
91284 WILL TO LIVE Net Guru Ltd.
91216 YEH DIL NA HOTA BECHARA Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91516 * YEH HAI INDIA MERI JAAN Star Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
91194 * YEH KAISI LIFE Empower Films
91481 YEH MANN BAWRA A Brother Production
91298 YO :-) Beyond Barriers Films
91281 ZALIM NO. 1 Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91136 * ZAMEEN PUN. Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91138 * ZAMEEN BHOJ. Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91355 ZIDDI TURRI CHH. R C J Creations - Indian
91399 ZILA GAZIABAA Dream 70 mm
91219 ZINDAGI KE SAATH BHI ZINDAGI KE BAAD BHIA.N.R. Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
91599 ZOO ZOO ZOMBAAZOO GUJ. Red Corner Media
91210 ZOR Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.



T.V. SERIALS
91645 ADHUNA AKHTAR'S FINAL CUT Bhabani Blunt Hairdressing Pvt. Ltd.
91647 ADHUNA AKHTAR'S FINAL CUT ENG. Bhabani Blunt Hairdressing Pvt. Ltd.
91707 AGENT MITRA Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91705 AGENT SILVER Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91685 AMRAPALI R.N. Films
91693 ANMOL AARADHANA S.R.P. Entertainment
91695 BAAT HEY VISHWAS KI Shri Goverdhan Productions
91661 BANDHAN CHAUDAH PHERON KA Eight Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91646 BBLUNT' FINAL CUT Bhabani Blunt Hairdressing Pvt. Ltd.
91648 BBLUNT' FINAL CUT ENG. Bhabani Blunt Hairdressing Pvt. Ltd.
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91665 BEST FRIEND YA GIRL FRIEND Active Illusions
91667 BETI BINA GHAR SUNA Shree Entertainment Production
91699 BHARAT DARSHAN Nirmal Entertainment
91630 * BOLE CHOODIYAN Edit II Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91682 CHHUTKI Childhood Dream Production
91697 DARD EK ANOKHA BANDHAN Go Gettrrs Entertainment
91686 DATTATRAY GURU R.N. Films
91687 DATTATRAY GURU MAR. R.N. Films
91651 DHARAM SANKAT - NAARI SHAKTI KI ADBHUT GAATHA - Nomad Films
91634 * DOLI SAJAA KE RAKHNA Magicworks Inc Ent. Pvt. Ltd.
91694 DULHAN KHUD DAHEJ HEY Shri Goverdhan Productions
91637 EK MOTI LOVE STORY Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
91704 FARJEE BHOJPURI BHOJ. Jay Maa Vindhyavasini Films Intl.
91622 * FULL ON Popcorn Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
91666 FULLO DA DHABA Active Illusions
91640 GAJODHAR CHALE MUMBAI Sandeep Shrivastava Films
91638 GAURI TERA GAON BADA PYARA Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
91656 GHANTA (News) OnePHK
91657 GHANTA SAMACHAR OnePHK
91678 GHANTESHWAR PRASAD GHANTEWALA Sitas Films & T.V. Production Pvt. Ltd.
91629 * GHAR JAMAI A.K. Films Pvt. Ltd.



91625 * GURUDEV Rising Star Entertainment
91688 HUM SAB FAIL HAI R.P. Movies
91620 * JIYA LAAGE NA Bhansali Productions
91644 JOR KA JHATKA - TOTAL WIPEOUT Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91631 * KALIGANJ KI BAHU Samvaad Video Pvt. Ltd.
91632 * KANCH DEEWAREIN Samvaad Video Pvt. Ltd.
91675 KARM PATH Papupat Creation (PPC)
91698 KARU PANDEY KE FUNDEY KARARE Nirmal Entertainment
91679 KATE PANKH Romaan Films
91690 KHOPDI KI ZHOPDI KHALI HAI FOOL HOUSEFULL - N.R. Movies & R.P. Movies
91708 KYA HAI RAHASYA BHOJ. Jay Maa Vindhyavasini Films Intl.
91662 LA VIDA GOA Active Illusions
91683 LAATHI - SAHARA JEEVAN KA Skycreepers Production
91633 * LIVE LIFE DIL SE Samvaad Video Pvt. Ltd.
91696 MAHARAJA AGRASEN Attharva Arts
91706 MAHARAJIN BUA Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91624 * MAHATMA Rising Star Entertainment
91703 MAN KA DAR BHOJ. Jay Maa Vindhyavasini Films Intl.
91652 MARATHI PAUL PADATE PUDHE(Reality Show)MAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91709 MAST MAST ZABARDAST (Reality Show)MAR. Shakuntala Cine Production
91684 MEETHE KI MAYA Sitas Films & T.V. Production Pvt. Ltd.
91692 MERA INDIA SABSE PYARA Sameer Productions
91653 MERA YAHAAN KOI NAHIN Laxmi Telefilms
91636 MILENGE HAR JANAM Gihara Film & Telefilm
91641 MILIND'S RUN …… RUN INDIA Roohpak Creations
91673 MISCARRIAGE OF JUSTICE Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91670 MISSION YOUTH Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91660 MR. HAIRAN MR. PARESHAN High-Definition Television (P) Ltd.
91621 * MY FRIEND PINTO Bhansali Productions
91689 NAACH LE GAALE YAARA(Reality Show) Shwet Shilp Creation
91700 NARMADA PURAN Madhyam Film Production
91663 NEEDS & THE BIRDS Active Illusions
91658 ORANGE FAMILY ANTAKSHARI Partho Ghosh Productions
91623 * PHIR WOHI DIL LAYA HOON Roopvati Pictures



91664 PINKY TE BITTU LOVE STORY Active Illusions
91671 PRALAY SANGEET Adbhut Fobia Pictures
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91681 RANGEELA NAWAAB Childhood Dream Production
91627 * RAO MASTANI Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91654 SABKA SAPNA MONEY MONEY Laxmi Telefilms
91626 * SAMBHAJI MAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91628 * SAMBHAJI Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91676 SANSKAAR EK GAON KA Sawariya Films Entertainment
91649 SATYAVAAN Bheeshm International
91650 SATYAVAAN SAHASTRBUDDHE Bheeshm International
91674 SEHRE PE SEHRA B. Chwla Enterprises
91655 SHUBH ARAAMBH 2011 Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91669 SIR ZAMEEN - E - HINDUSTAN Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91659 STF : SPECIAL TASK FORCE High-Definition Television (P) Ltd.
91668 SUPER SHAKTI EK AVTAR R.N. Tele Films
91672 SWADHINTAA Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91680 UDD JATI MAIN… PANKH HOTE TO Romaan Films
91691 VANDANA Paint Brush Studios
91635 * VEER KUNWAR SINGH Attharva Arts
91702 WARAS MAR. Shree Siddhivinayak Chitra
91639 YAH ALLAH KAB HOGI HAMARI SHAADIURDU Zeekay Film Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91677 YOUDHVEER Hariyanwala's Production
91701 ZINDAGI TERI MERI KAHANI HAI Peak Arts
91642 ZOR KA JHATKA Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91643 ZOR KA JHATKA - TOTAL WIPEOUT Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.

T.V. NEWS
91710 * INDIA AAJ TAK Mumbai Aaj Tak
91714 JAY BHEEM MAR. News of India Group (News Channel)
91715 JAY BHEEM News of India Group (News Channel)
91711 * M.T.V. NEWS M. Kuimar Production
91717 MAHARASHTRA AAJ TAK MAR. Dinkar Productions
91712 NEWS SAHARA SAMAY News of India Group (News Channel)



91713 NEWS SAHARA SAMAY MAR. News of India Group (News Channel)
91716 WESTERN EXPRESS Western Express

DOCUMENTARY
91718 * A HAPPY MARRIED LIFE FOR MARRIED COUPLESAnma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91720 * FOR GOD SAKE Anma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91719 * IT'S MY CHILD Anma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91721 MUJHE BHI JEENE DO Home Production

SHORT FILMS
91722 * I LOVE YOU PAPA Shashi Art International

TELEFILMS
91723 AREH KAREH HAR. USBN Movies
91724 BIJALI RIKSHAWALI Rahat Film Production

DVD/VIDEO FILMS
91725 * A HAPPY MARRIED LIFE FOR MARRIED COUPLESAnma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91742 BAJRANGI THE POWER HAR. Guruji Cine Vision
91737 BAKAYA HAM DEHAB (DUB) BHOJ. Jorden Electronics
91732 BAYRO RAJ. Riddhi Siddhi Production House
91734 DE DEBO JAAN GORI ZARKHANDIKalash Creation
91736 DHAKAD ZABAR PREM KAHANI BHOJ. Jorden Electronics
91735 EK AAWAZ JO SOCH BADAL DE A.D. Films International
91743 HELLO AURANGABAD Rahat Film Production
91726 * IT'S MY CHILD Anma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
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91733 JAI HO OM BANARI RAJ RAJ. Riddhi Siddhi Production House
91731 JAI SHRI KRISHN KANEHYA RAJ. Riddhi Siddhi Production House
91730 JAI SHRI KRISHNA JAI SANWARIYARAJ. Riddhi Siddhi Production House
91740 JIYAB MARAB TOHARE SANGE BHOJ. Guruji Cine Vision
91729 KRISHN KANEHYA RAKHO LAJ RAJ. Riddhi Siddhi Production House
91738 MOHABIYA (DUB) BHOJ. Jorden Electronics
91741 SARPANCH HARYANE KE HAR. Guruji Cine Vision



91739 TEHNI N.S. Films
91727 * VEER JAT KUNWAR TEJA Riddhi Siddhi Production House
91728 * VEER JAT KUNWAR TEJA RAJ Riddhi Siddhi Production House

MUSIC ALBUMS
91751 ATA - E - RASOOL URDU Shreeram Entertainment House
91749 BEKKRARRI Sourya Music International
91747 CHUDI KHANKA GAIEL BHOJ. H.D. Films
91745 EK MOTI LOVE STORY Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
91753 GAJABE DARBAR SAJAL BA MAIYA SHERAWALI KABHOJ. naGRAJ Films production
91752 KAB HOGI SALMAN KI SHADI BHOJ. Motion Media Art Pvt. Ltd
91755 MAA VAISHNO DEVI KI MAHIMA Jai Maa Brah Devi Entertainment
91756 MARATHWADA DANCE MAHA MUKABLA Rahat Film Production
91744 * REHBAR A. Mallika Productions
91746 SANWRE BAWRE Vertix Creation
91748 SUNO Aai Shri Production
91754 VOICE OF HEART Blenzor (India)
91750 YE KAISI BEKKRARI HAI Sourya Music International

EVENT/SHOW
91765 2011 SUPER STAR RANGOLI BHOJ. Kabir Film Productions
91764 DANCE GURU OF MAHARASHTRA NRI Media Power Production
91763 SALAAM INDIA EK SHAM SHAHEEDO KE NAAMRonak Gandhi Production
91758 WOMEN'S OF WORLD Excellent Media Group
91761 WOMEN'S OF WORLD ENG Excellent Media Group
91759 WONDERS OF WOMEN'S Excellent Media Group
91762 WONDERS OF WOMEN'S ENG Excellent Media Group
91757 WOW ! WORLD OF WOMEN'S Excellent Media Group
91760 WOW ! WORLD OF WOMEN'S ENG Excellent Media Group



ASSTT. SECRETARY
* RE-REGISTERED

url



LIST OF TITLES (20 & 28/01/2011)
SL.No. TITLES LANG. NAME OF THE CONCERN

FEATURE FILMS
91122 * SAIYAJI DILWA MANGELEIN BHOJ. Sandeep Shrivastava Films
91123 * A HAPPY MARRIED LIFE FOR MARRIED COUPLESAnma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91124 * IT'S MY CHILD Anma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91125 * FOR GOD SAKE Anma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91126 * MOON MOON HONEY MOON Anma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91127 * DO FULL EK HALF Anma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91128 * SHRI BAL SHIVYOGI SHIDDHARAMAKANN. Vee-Yes Motion Pictures
91129 * DULHANIYA LA JAYI DILWALA BHOJ. Nirahua Entertainments
91130 * RAJA DOLI LEKE AAJA BHOJ. Nirahua Entertainments
91131 * NIRAHUA TANGEWALA BHOJ. Nirahua Entertainments
91132 * DEAL JAI HIND Muskkan Movies
91133 * TWO BY TWO King's E'motions
91134 * DALADU DIDHU ME KARTAKNA MELAAMAGUJ. Amrut Soni Production
91135 * AAKHIRI GOLI LAST BULLET Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91136 * ZAMEEN PUN. Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91137 * MOTHER EARTH BHOJ. Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91138 * ZAMEEN BHOJ. Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91139 * MOTHER EARTH Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91140 * MOTHER EARTH PUN. Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91141 * AAKHIRI GOLI BHOJ. Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91142 * AAKHIRI GOLI PUN. Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91143 * LAST BULLET BHOJ. Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91144 * LAST BULLET PUN. Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
91145 * L - LOVE LIFE LESSON Swagatam Production
91146 * LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT - BLIND DATE Undercover Productions
91147 * BLIND DATE - LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT Undercover Productions
91148 * STANLEY KA DABBA Amol Gupte Cinema Pvt. Ltd.
91149 * CASTLE IN THE SKY ENG. Alliance Media & Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91150 * CHAI-PANI Pla Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91151 * JAY BHARAT MATA KI JAY HO Gajjar Films



91152 * JUBILEE CIRCUS Cinema Paradiso
91153 * HONA HI THA JO HUA HAI Cinema Paradiso
91154 * BHEJA FRY II Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91155 * BHEJA FRY TWO Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91156 * DOUBLE BHEJA FRY Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91157 * BHEJA FRY 2 Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91158 * BHEJA MASALA FRY Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91159 * COLOR OF SNOW Kite Films
91160 * SPLIT Kite Films
91161 * ISHQ KALANDAR Spandan Parivar Cinema Movement
91162 * MR. BHATTI ON CHUTTI Tulip Films International
91163 * A DISTANT MIRAGE Distant Mirage Films (India)
91164 * A DISTANT MIRAGE ENG. Distant Mirage Films (India)
91165 * JIYA LAAGE NA Bhansali Productions
91166 * MY FRIEND PINTO Bhansali Productions
91167 * FULL ON Popcorn Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
91168 * SHINGORA THE AFTERMATH Magna Films (A Div. of Magna Pub.Co.Ltd.)
91169 * PHIR WOHI DIL LAYA HOON Roopvati Pictures
91170 * DESI DEVDAS BHOJ. Madhulika Entertainers Pvt. Ltd.
91171 * DHONI JAISAN SAIYAN HAMAR BHOJ. Madhulika Entertainers Pvt. Ltd.
91172 * ANAND ASHRAM Shakti Films
91173 * AMANUSH Shakti Films
91174 * ANURAAG Shakti Films
91175 * JANE ANJANE Shakti Films
91176 * AMAR PREM Shakti Films
91177 * KATI PATANG Shakti Films
91178 * HOWRAH BRIDGE Shakti Films
91179 * ARADHANA Shakti Films
91180 * AN EVENING IN PARIS Shakti Films
91181 * KASHMIR KI KALI Shakti Films
91182 * CHINA TOWN Shakti Films
91183 * BARSAT KI EK RAAT Shakti Films
91184 * PALAY KHAN Shakti Films
91185 * AMNE SAMNE Shakti Films



91186 * NURJAHAN Integrated Films
91187 * NURJAHAN & JAHANGIR Integrated Films
91188 * INDO-PAK Arpita Arts
91189 * TERA SAATH HAI KITNA PYARA F.K. Films Pvt. Ltd.
91190 * TUJHPE QURBAAN MERI JAAN F.K. Films Pvt. Ltd.
91191 * QURBAAN TUJHPE MERI JAAN F.K. Films Pvt. Ltd.
91192 * MAHATMA Rising Star Entertainment
91193 * GURUDEV Rising Star Entertainment
91194 * YEH KAISI LIFE Empower Films
91195 * BABOO BAND BAAJA MAR. Jai Gajanan Productions
91196 * RAJU RAJASTHANI Mamta Films Entertainment
91197 * WELCOME TO PUNJAB Top Angle Productions
91198 * AAJ KI JAGRUTI Sukum Films
91199 * MOTI THAYA MALA THI JUDA GUJ. Navnatha Enterprises
91200 * DHAK DHAK CHENNAI TO RUSSIA Jannat Production
91201 * GOR BAPA NO GHOTALO Once Again Entertainment
91202 * SUPARI NO. 1 Pratha Pushp Pictures
91203 LOOTERA Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91204 DHARMVEER Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91205 INDRADHANUSH Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91206 JACKPOT Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91207 ARDHANGINI Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91208 TEER Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91209 CHARLIE Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91210 ZOR Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91211 F I R Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91212 ANGRAKSHAK Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91213 INDEPENDENCE Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91214 LOVERS Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91215 LANKESHWAR Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91216 YEH DIL NA HOTA BECHARA Vicky Films Pvt. Ltd.
91217 LAASH THE DEADLY REVENGE Mayura Films
91218 COLLEGE GIRL - I Mayura Films
91219 ZINDAGI KE SAATH BHI ZINDAGI KE BAAD BHIA.N.R. Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.



91220 POLICY L.I.C. A.N.R. Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
91221 LO AA GAYE SANTA BANTA Cinetek Motion Pictures
91222 PHIR AA GAYE SANTA BANTA Cinetek Motion Pictures
91223 SANTA BANTA IN BANGKOK Cinetek Motion Pictures
91224 SANTA BANTA IN DUBAI Cinetek Motion Pictures
91225 SANTA BANTA HAAZIR HO Cinetek Motion Pictures
91226 SANTA BANTA IN LONDON Cinetek Motion Pictures
91227 SANTA BANTA IN USA Cinetek Motion Pictures
91228 PHIR SE AA GAYE SANTA BANTA Cinetek Motion Pictures
91229 SANTA BANTA IN GOA Cinetek Motion Pictures
91230 BAAP KA MAAL ? Cinetek Motion Pictures
91231 RAM KRISHNA HURRY Cinetek Motion Pictures
91232 AAKHIRI RAASTA BHOJ. Sri Priyanka Pictures
91233 SHOLA BANA ANGAARA PGH International Pvt. Ltd.
91234 NATHUNIYA PE GOLI MAARE BHOJ. Ajay Shrivastava Productions
91235 SEX IN THE CITY Ajay Shrivastava Productions
91236 PIYA BIN JIYA JAYE NA BHOJ. Garima Creations
91237 DRISHTI THE VISION MAR. Garima Creations
91238 2011 - VISHWA KA ANT (DUB) SPE Films of India Pvt. Ltd.
91239 EK MARATHI MANUS MAR. Satish Wagle Productions
91240 TERI MERI DOSTI Britto Films
91241 MI DEV PAHILA MAR. Satish Wagle Productions
91242 HAIYANA HET JANMO JANAMNA GUJ. Shree Ramdev Films Entertainments
91243 DEVI PUJAK THE REAL HERO GUJ. Gangani Film Production Pvt. Ltd.
91244 BADHAI-HO-BADHAI (All Category) Headstart Films Pvt. Ltd.
91245 BHEJA FRY 3 Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91246 BHEJA FRY THREE Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91247 BHEJA FRY III Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91248 BHEJA FRY MASALA Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91249 HO GAYAA BAWAAL Yash Movies
91250 SAAVDHAN Yash Movies
91251 ALL IN D PARIWAAR Harmony Pictures
91252 MAHATMA PHULE National Film Development Corpn. Ltd.
91253 MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE National Film Development Corpn. Ltd.



91254 MAHATMA PHULE MAR. National Film Development Corpn. Ltd.
91255 MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE ENG. National Film Development Corpn. Ltd.
91256 MAHATMA PHULE MAR. National Film Development Corpn. Ltd.
91257 MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE ENG. National Film Development Corpn. Ltd.
91258 PREMEE ZUKYA NATHI NE ZUKSHE NAHEEGUJ. Shree Balaji Movie Magic
91259 PREET NI KAJE AAKHEE DUNIYA ZUKAVUGUJ. Shree Balaji Movie Magic
91260 BETA MEETING KARTA HAI Xperience Films Pvt. Ltd.
91261 ANJU AUR MANJU Ajay Dixit Films
91262 GOCOOL MALE GUJRATMA GUJ. Gokul Mithaiwala
91263 DON'T TOUCH MY CHUNARIYA Radhe & Juli Enterprises
91264 SUBSE BADA GAMBLER(dub) Preeti Prakash Productions
91265 ELECTION ENG. Asian Art International
91266 ELECTION TAMIL Asian Art International
91267 ELECTION MAR. Asian Art International
91268 ELECTION BHOJ. Asian Art International
91269 JAI BHAWANI BHOJ. Jai Maa Buddha Films Pvt. Ltd.
91270 NONSENSE Premkala Films Entertainment
91271 OYIE NONSENSE Premkala Films Entertainment
91272 FAULADI INSAAN Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91273 FAULAD KA JISM Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91274 FAULADI TAKKAR Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91275 FAULADI JUNG Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91276 LOH PURUSH Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91277 LOH PURUSH NO. 1 Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91278 JUNG KA ANJAAM Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91279 LOHE KA JISM Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91280 TOOFANI JUNG Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91281 ZALIM NO. 1 Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91282 SHOORVEER NO. 1 Gemini Studio And Innovations Pvt. Ltd.
91283 JIHAD KE NAAM PAD Vision Q Incorporate
91284 WILL TO LIVE Net Guru Ltd.
91285 MAAHI BHOJ. Magadh Movie House
91286 HITLER IN LOVE ENG. Maan Films
91287 HITLER IN LOVE PUN. Maan Films



91288 HITLER PUNJABI IN LOVE Maan Films
91289 HITLER PUNJABI IN LOVE ENG. Maan Films
91290 HITLER PUNJABI IN LOVE PUN. Maan Films
91291 PUNJABI HITLER IN LOVE Maan Films
91292 PUNJABI HITLER IN LOVE ENG. Maan Films
91293 PUNJABI HITLER IN LOVE PUN. Maan Films
91294 SINGH BETTER THAN KING Maan Films
91295 SINGH BETTER THAN KING PUN. Maan Films
91296 GANESHA IN LONDON Scale Productions
91297 M. COM CHOWMIN M. Roy Production
91298 YO :-) Beyond Barriers Films
91299 NARSIMHA BHOJ. Sri Priyanka Pictures
91300 DUM BHOJ. Sri Priyanka Pictures
91301 SORTHI BRIJABHAR BHOJ. Madhulika Entertainers Pvt. Ltd.
91302 3 EMOTIONS Aarya Films International
91303 6 EMOTIONS Aarya Films International
91304 7 EMOTIONS Aarya Films International
91305 9 EMOTIONS Aarya Films International
91306 MUMBAI CENTRAL Aarya Films International
91307 LOVE HUA ONCE MORE Rajainder Jaina Entertainment Co.
91308 BEAUTY BRAIN & PERSONALITY Rajainder Jaina Entertainment Co.
91309 HARLEY DAVIDSON ROADIES Asian Art International
91310 TERA KABZA Swetambara
91311 MERA KABZA Swetambara
91312 KABZA Swetambara
91313 CHAR MAHARATHI Gihara Film & Telefilm
91314 BACHCHOO PANDAY BHOJ. Gihara Film & Telefilm
91315 CYBER Gradient Production
91316 EK MOTI LOVE STORY Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
91317 SADDA ADDA Rajtaru Studios Ltd.
91318 WELCOME TO SADDA ADDA Rajtaru Studios Ltd.
91319 INTERNET Cocktail Pictures
91320 LOGIN Cocktail Pictures
91321 RAJA WANTED BHOJ. Eskay Movies



91322 MUNNABHAI NRI - NA REHNA IDHAR (all category)Title Media
91323 BHEESHMAA Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
91324 KEHU HAMSE JEET NA PAAYI BHOJ. Zeekay Film Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91325 LION Bhagwan Chitra Mandir
91326 BHAAG KAHA TAK BHAAGEGA Salma Art Films
91327 SUPER KOULD (ALL CATEGORY) Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91328 SUPER KOULD ENG. Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91329 SUPER KOULD MAR. Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91330 SUPER KOULD BHOJ. Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91331 SUPER KOULD BEN. Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91332 SUPER KOULD TAMIL Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91333 SUPER K (ALL CATEGORY) Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91334 SUPER K ENG. Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91335 SUPER K MAR. Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91336 SUPER K BHOJ. Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91337 SUPER K BEN. Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91338 SUPER K TAMIL Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91339 FLOW Shotgun Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91340 LINE CROSS Line Cross Films
91341 FAKIRA MAR. Aap Entertainment Ltd.
91342 DEAR MOM DEAR DAD khandoba Films
91343 SAR - E - RAAH SIC Productions (Films) Pvt. Ltd.
91344 DEAR FRIEND HITLER….? Amrapali Media Vision Pvt. Ltd.
91345 TUNE ABHI DEKHA NAHI Kunal Kohli Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91346 TERI MERI KAHANI Kunal Kohli Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91347 SHAMSHAN GHAT Mayura Films
91348 KABRISTAN Mayura Films
91349 KAMAL KA JIGARBAAZ Mayura Films
91350 MEN - THE MOST WANTED Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.
91351 BIWI SE PANGA NA RE NA Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.
91352 GHAYAL SHER BHOJ. Sound Station
91353 BIHARI BADSHAH BHOJ. U.B.S. Productions
91354 GAZAB HOI GAWA BHOJ. Poojashree Music Co.
91355 ZIDDI TURRI CHH. R C J Creations - Indian



91356 PANGA LE LIYA Sitas Films & T.V. Prod. Pvt. Ltd.
91357 MY LIFE DREAM Modern Music Co.
91358 S.M.S. SAVE MY SOUL Savir Film Production
91359 KUCHH KAHO KUCHH SUNO Savir Film Production
91360 VAIDEHI Abhiram Arts
91361 HEE - HEE HAAHA HO HO Aai Shri Production
91362 MANDIT Aai Shri Production
91363 SAAYAD MERI SAADI HOJAAIYE Aai Shri Production
91364 O MY DEAR Aai Shri Production
91365 HOW ARE YOU Aai Shri Production
91366 JAAYE TO KAHA JAAYE Aai Shri Production
91367 PEHLE LIFE BAAD ME WIFE Aai Shri Production
91368 HAAY YE BHID BHAAD Aai Shri Production
91369 BELLARS MAFIA Mahatma Production
91370 MAIN KYA KARTA Abu Films
91371 E HA RAVAN RAJ BHOJ. Sagar Films International
91372 JUNGLE RAJ KA ANT BHOJ. H.M.G. Production
91373 PREM LAGAN BHOJ. Rock Films
91374 KAHIN DOOR JAB DIN DHAL JAAY Sai S. Production
91375 RAJA DULARWA CHH. A.B. Cine Vision
91376 BHAIYA RANGDAAR BHOJ. Aman Moives International
91377 RANGDAAR BHAIYA BHOJ. Aman Moives International
91378 CHALBAAZ CHULBUL PANDEY BHOJ. Priti Raj Entertainment
91379 BETI BINA GHAR SUNA BHOJ. Shree Entertainment Production
91380 BANDKHOR KUNBYACHA POR MAR. Shelake Brothers Films
91381 KUNBYACHA POR MAR. Shelake Brothers Films
91382 MOHABBAT TERI MAA KI JAY Divya Drishti Creation
91383 BADLE KI AAG BHOJ. Khan Film Entertainment
91384 BAPA SITARAM PART -2 GUJ Divya Drishti Pictures
91385 CHAUKI NUMBER TERAH Mandar Madhusudan Movies
91386 HAMAR TAHALKA BHOJ. Siya Film Creation
91387 JIYTANI HUM TAHRE AASH MEIN BHOJ. Vidhya Vaseeni Film Production
91388 SHAHARI LAILA JUNGLI CHHAILA BHOJ. Vidhya Vaseeni Film Production
91389 GHANDI MAIDAN Ram Entertainment



91390 NAZARIYA KE TEER BHOJ. Maa Anjani Films
91391 EK AUR JAANBAAZ KHILADI Goa Broad Band
91392 ANDHARI AALAM GUJ. Ujjval Creation
91393 TAX TAX TAX Sam Pictures
91394 LOAN LOAN LOAN Sam Pictures
91395 PHISALTE DUNIYA Sam Pictures
91396 TODAYS LADY Sam Pictures
91397 CONTACT Sam Pictures
91398 PRATISHODH BHOJ. Meera Kushanjali Films
91399 ZILA GAZIABAA Dream 70 mm
91400 PYAR BHAIL BYAPAR BHOJ. Prithviraj Chauhan Films
91401 GHODA THE GUN Kori Films International
91402 SEHRE PE SEHRA B. Chawla Enterprises
91403 MUMBAI MAST KALANDER White Poppkorn
91404 AAZADI KE NAYAK Paliwal Music
91405 DABDABA KAYAM RAHI HAMAR BHOJ. Shambhu pande Production
91406 DILRUBA TANGEWALI BHOJ. Suman Films Intl & Sidatar Films
91407 HADBAD MEIN SAB GADBAD HO GAIEL BHOJ. Shri Sharda Creation
91408 JAYEB JAROOR SASURARIYA BHOJ. Shanti Films Enrterprises
91409 ROAD CRIME BHOJ. Pariwar Films Ltd.
91410 TANTIYA BHEEL D.V. Creation
91411 NANHE FARISHTE D.V. Creation
91412 JAI VEERU MALVI D.V. Creation
91413 AAJ KI RAJNETI D.V. Creation
91414 BHIMA NAYAK D.V. Creation
91415 PIYUJI THARO DESH MALVI D.V. Creation
91416 DESART Riddhi Siddhi Production House
91417 TOR LAGIN SADRI Maya Entertainment & Films Production
91418 DESHI DIVA AND DESHI DUDE Promenade Art Academy (P) Ltd.
91419 GEET UTT. Taniya Films
91420 LOVE KA CHOTA RECHARGE Movie Kalling
91421 SACCHA PYAR SONI MAHIWAL DAPUN. Ratan Movie Production
91422 SANT GORA KUMBHAR (DUB) Sri Srinivasa Pictures
91423 PYAAR YA DOSTI JINDAGI KE MAYANE I.S. Films Production



91424 NIRHUWA KE SAALI U.P. BIHARWALIBHOJ. Mahakal Films
91425 HUM HAIN BHOJPURIA DABANG BHOJ. Mahakal Films
91426 HUM HAIN DHURANDHAR BHOJ. Mahakal Films
91427 POISON MAN ENG. Cine World Pvt. Ltd.
91428 POISON MAN FRENCHCine World Pvt. Ltd.
91429 POISON MAN SPANISHCine World Pvt. Ltd.
91430 UNKNOWN NUMBER Once Again Entertainment
91431 ORU AVADHI KAALAM (DUB) MAL. Damor Cinema
91432 PYARA BHARTAR HAR. East West Pictures
91433 RADHA MIRA NE MOHAN GUJ. P.D. Arts
91434 WAAT LAGA DI MUNNI NE G 2 Next Technologies (P) Ltd.
91435 WAAT LAGA DI BILLO NE G 2 Next Technologies (P) Ltd.
91436 DIL BA DEEWANA BHOJ. A.B. Motion Pictures
91437 LADADI LA NAZARIYA MORE SANWARIYABHOJ. A.B. Motion Pictures
91438 HEERA KHESARI LAAL BHOJ. Madhusudan Creation
91439 EK VARDAAN BHOJ. Madhusudan Creation
91440 SINHORA A.N.S. Pictures
91441 TUMSE KITNA PYAR HAI ENG. Iceberg 9 Films
91442 DRAPCHI ENG. Iceberg 9 Films
91443 THE SHANGRI - LA DIARIES BHOJ. Rehmat Entertainment
91444 MAAI KE AANSU Filmrpan
91445 KOI UMRA NAHI HAI PYAR KI Jhankar Music & Film Production
91446 GHAR KAB AAOGE GUJ Radhika Visiontake Combine
91447 TERE RAHMAT KI DARKAR MERE WARIS PIYA SARKAR REva Films
91448 AUTAR MASTER M.D.H. Film Corporation
91449 MUNNA BANA M.L.A. Khushnuma Production
91450 FAUJI BABU Khushnuma Production
91451 PIYA PARDESHWA GAILE NA BHOJ. Marshal Art Movies
91452 KAINI DEVRE APAN JAWANI RAJA JEEBHOJ. Mitwa Film Productions
91453 INTEHAA ZINDAGI KI Abstract Thought Production
91454 AKHADA BHOJ. Saba Art International
91455 VIVAD EK JWALANT MUDDA BHOJ. Saba Art International
91456 KABHU CHUTE NAA E SAATH BHOJ. Saba Art International
91457 BABAR BABBA BABLU One Take Creation



91458 MAHA SHADYANTRA Autistic Films
91459 JHANSI KI RANI LAXMIBAI R.N. Film
91460 JHANSI KI RANI LAXMIBAI ENG. R.N. Film
91461 JANE KAHA GAYE WOH DIN Monu Pictures
91462 TOHAR KASAM MAIE BHOJ. Arsh Art International
91463 MY HUSBAND'S WIFE MERE PATI KI PATNIMaa Shakti Entertainer
91464 DIL BOLE HAANJI Super Cassettes Industries Ltd.
91465 SABSE BADI TAAKAT(DUB) Preeti Prakash Productions
91466 VASHIKARAN Preeti Prakash Productions
91467 KAWACH Jai Films
91468 DACTAR BABU BHOJ. Pragya Arts International
91469 ROMANCE WITH ROMEYO Sohail Khan Production
91470 ROMANCE WITH HEER Sohail Khan Production
91471 ROMANCE THOUSANDS MILES AWAY Sohail Khan Production
91472 CHALAL LAAL CHINGARI BHOJ. A.S. Meena Films
91473 JAIL BREAK BHOJ. A.S.Meena Films
91474 BAJRANG BHOJ. Guruji Films International
91475 EE TA GAZAB HOIE GAWA BHOJ. Poojashree Music Co.
91476 TAQDEER BHOJ. Poojashree Music Co.
91477 KASHI DADA BHOJ. Poojashree Music Co.
91478 JA BHAI JAA Kwik International Moviez
91479 NO COMPROMISE ONLY FIGHT Kwik International Moviez
91480 GATE PASS Kwik International Moviez
91481 YEH MANN BAWRA A Brother Production
91482 WHEN ROMEO MET HEER Sohail Khan Production
91483 ROMEO AND HEER Sohail Khan Production
91484 DUM MAN OF POWER (DUB) Shaheen Enterprises 9999
91485 DHAMKEE (DUB) Shaheen Enterprises 9999
91486 EK AUR KILLER NO. 108 Dagani Multimedia
91487 PHEK BHAI PHEK Gangani Multimedia Corporation
91488 PHIR JHOLJHAAL SHORTCUT TO SUCCESSGangani Multimedia Corporation
91489 EX SUPERMAN D2R Films
91490 HYDERABADI D2R Films
91491 GOPALA MY BROTHER Mahendra Bohra Production



91492 GOPALA MY FRIENDS Mahendra Bohra Production
91493 GOPALA MY BRO Mahendra Bohra Production
91494 HUM HAI MUMBAIKAR 7 Star Entertainment
91495 * FIRKI Film Zone
91496 * TOOLSIDASS JUNIOR Film Zone
91497 * RANAK DEVI GUJ Silver Screen International
91498 * DEEWANA MAIN CHALA Sohail Khan Production
91499 * TOTAL TIME PASS Sohail Khan Production
91500 * JAN GAN MAN Sohail Khan Production
91501 * MAAN BHI JAON NA Sohail Khan Production
91502 * AYE AYE YA SUKU SUKU Sohail Khan Production
91503 * TARZAN Sohail Khan Production
91504 * JUST CHILL Sohail Khan Production
91505 * MONDAY TO SUNDAY Sohail Khan Production
91506 * MONDAY 2 SUNDAY Sohail Khan Production
91507 * SUNDAY TO MONDAY Sohail Khan Production
91508 * SUNDAY 2 MONDAY Sohail Khan Production
91509 * JOURNEY OF LIFE…… SAFAR Sohail Khan Production
91510 * RUN OF LIFE… …. SAFAR Sohail Khan Production
91511 * BEGAL TIGER Sohail Khan Production
91512 * JIYA Inderjit Films Combine
91513 * RASMEIN Inderjit Films Combine
91514 * MAI DR. BABA SAHEB AMBEDKAR BOL RAHA HUShruti Creations
91515 * SHAKUNTALA Dawsen Infotech (P) Ltd.
91516 * YEH HAI INDIA MERI JAAN Star Entertainments Pvt. Ltd.
91517 * BHAIRAVI ENG. Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91518 * COLOUR OF SACRIFICE ENG. Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91519 * RUN MILKHA RUN ENG. Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91520 * KRISHNA ENG. Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91521 * BHAAG MILKHA BHAAG Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pictures P.L.
91522 DILWALE DILLIWALE Dhumketu Punatar Films
91523 MANMADHA KANYALU TELEGUAayush Arts
91524 KANTRI MRUGALU TELEGUAayush Arts
91525 MAGNA RAYDU TELEGUAayush Arts



91526 HAMAR KURBANI BHOJ Sonia Films Pvt. Ltd.
91527 WADI Wilson Louis Films
91528 3:33 Wilson Louis Films
91529 (love)² Ikkon Films
91530 LOVE SQUARE Ikkon Films
91531 H2O Ikkon Films
91532 NORMAL GYAAN Maximum Xposure
91533 VA - U Maximum Xposure
91534 BACHE KI JAAN LOGEY ? Maximum Xposure
91535 PHAADU Maximum Xposure
91536 KARAARA Maximum Xposure
91537 GAL MITHI MITHI BOL Maximum Xposure
91538 KAALA KHATTA Maximum Xposure
91539 BISMILLAH Maximum Xposure
91540 BALI Wilson Louis Films
91541 BHOOTNI KE Wilson Louis Films
91542 TEHNI N.S. Films
91543 BAAJURI N.S. Films
91544 KRIPA KARO BABA RAMDEV RAJ. Arbuda Films
91545 MAA ARBUDA BHAKTH RASIYA BALAMRAJ. Arbuda Films
91546 KAISAN PIYAWA KE CHARITAR BABHOJ 7 Star Creations
91547 AAI HO DADA KAISAN DEVARA KE CHARITAR BA - BHOJ.7 Star Creations
91548 SONAGACHHI A MAGIC LIFE 7 Star Creations
91549 ARVIND PANDEY WARDIWALA GUNDABHOJ 7 Star Creations
91550 PALAYAN Magadh Movie House
91551 TANUJA KI SHAADI Swetambara
91552 KAREENA KI SHAADI Swetambara
91553 PREM NU JADU MANTAR GUJ Ekta Movies Enterprises
91554 PRIT NU JADUMANTAR GUJ Ekta Movies Enterprises
91555 PREM NO JADUGAR GUJ Ekta Movies Enterprises
91556 SAYBA TARA PREM NO JADU MANTARGUJ Ekta Movies Enterprises
91557 SHREE SWAMINARAYAN SATSANG KATHAGUJ Pujaraa Films
91558 BHGWAN SAUNU BHALU KARE GUJ Pujaraa Films
91559 AAPHARAN GUJ Pujaraa Films



91560 GIT SANGIT GUJ Pujaraa Films
91561 EK BECHARA RAMPRASAD Ramesh Deo Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91562 ASALI COMPANY Sanjay Dutt Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91563 AAMCHE HE NAKOSHE MAR. Prapti Films
91564 BANIYE KI MOONCHH Saawan Kumar Productions
91565 DULHAN KHUD DAHEJ HEY Shri Goverdhan Productions
91566 BHAY Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
91567 LUCKY 7 MAR. Nariman Entertainment Company
91568 LUCKY SEVEN MAR. Nariman Entertainment Company
91569 LUCKY SEVEN AGAIN MAR. Nariman Entertainment Company
91570 LUCKY 7 AGAIN MAR. Nariman Entertainment Company
91571 LUCKY 7 PUN. Nariman Entertainment Company
91572 LUCKY SEVEN PUN. Nariman Entertainment Company
91573 LUCKY SEVEN AGAIN PUN. Nariman Entertainment Company
91574 LUCKY 7 AGAIN PUN. Nariman Entertainment Company
91575 LUCKY 7 BHOJ. Nariman Entertainment Company
91576 LUCKY SEVEN BHOJ. Nariman Entertainment Company
91577 LUCKY SEVEN AGAIN BHOJ. Nariman Entertainment Company
91578 LUCKY 7 AGAIN BHOJ. Nariman Entertainment Company
91579 LUCKY 7 TAMIL Nariman Entertainment Company
91580 LUCKY SEVEN TAMIL Nariman Entertainment Company
91581 LUCKY SEVEN AGAIN TAMIL Nariman Entertainment Company
91582 LUCKY 7 AGAIN TAMIL Nariman Entertainment Company
91583 LUCKY 7 TELEGUNariman Entertainment Company
91584 LUCKY SEVEN TELEGUNariman Entertainment Company
91585 LUCKY SEVEN AGAIN TELEGUNariman Entertainment Company
91586 LUCKY 7 AGAIN TELEGUNariman Entertainment Company
91587 BANVAAS BHOJ. Vaishnavi Films International
91588 ANAATH BHOJ. Vaishnavi Films International
91589 1ST VALENTINE DAY K.K.R. Films Prouduction
91590 DARBAAR Gurudeva Arts
91591 CHUTKI BAJAKE Dharamraj Films
91592 LEY GAYA SADDAM Full Light Films
91593 PYAR MEIN AISAN KAHE HOLA BHOJ. Satyam Shivam Sundaram Films



91594 SAAND MAR. Tuljai Films Wai
91595 JAY BHAWANI MAR. Tuljai Films Wai
91596 JANAM TEEP GUJ. Red Corner Media
91597 SINDOOR TARA NAAM NU GUJ. Red Corner Media
91598 THOKAR GUJ. Red Corner Media
91599 ZOO ZOO ZOMBAAZOO GUJ. Red Corner Media
91600 MARYADA GUJ. Red Corner Media
91601 JEENE DO Kopy Cat Films 'N' Entertainment
91602 KHAP PANCHAYAT HAR. R.S.C. Arts
91603 BOL RADHA BOL SANGAM THASE KE NAHIGUJ. Suman Films Intl. & Sidatar Films
91604 SAAJAN CHALYA SASARIYA GUJ. Suman Films Intl. & Sidatar Films
91605 JHANSI KI RANI LAXMIBAI R.N. Films
91606 JHANSI KI RANI LAXMIBAI ENG. R.N. Films
91607 BHAI AUR KASAAI Suraj Creation
91608 SIKKA NO. 1 Suraj Creation
91609 SURYA BHOJ. Shri Brijeswari Films
91610 PAWAN CHALAL PAIKISTAN BHOJ. Shri Brijeswari Films
91611 BETI KE SUKH MAITHILIJai Maa Bhagwati MR Films
91612 KASHMIR PRINCESS Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91613 NEXT FRIDAY 777 Longlife Entertainment
91614 NEXT FRIDAY BEN. 777 Longlife Entertainment
91615 2G RADIO-TION Jai Virata Entertainment
91616 JAY LIMDA VALA THAKAR GUJ. Sagar Cinemax
91617 BIHARI DABANG BHOJ. Mihir -Mritunjay Film's
91618 CHASKA CHAURHE KA Anupam Arts
91619 NAVRATNA Hardevi Pictures

T.V. SERIALS
91620 * JIYA LAAGE NA Bhansali Productions
91621 * MY FRIEND PINTO Bhansali Productions
91622 * FULL ON Popcorn Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
91623 * PHIR WOHI DIL LAYA HOON Roopvati Pictures
91624 * MAHATMA Rising Star Entertainment
91625 * GURUDEV Rising Star Entertainment



91626 * SAMBHAJI MAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91627 * RAO MASTANI Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91628 * SAMBHAJI Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91629 * GHAR JAMAI A.K. Films Pvt. Ltd.
91630 * BOLE CHOODIYAN Edit II Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91631 * KALIGANJ KI BAHU Samvaad Video Pvt. Ltd.
91632 * KANCH DEEWAREIN Samvaad Video Pvt. Ltd.
91633 * LIVE LIFE DIL SE Samvaad Video Pvt. Ltd.
91634 * DOLI SAJAA KE RAKHNA Magicworks Inc Ent. Pvt. Ltd.
91635 * VEER KUNWAR SINGH Attharva Arts
91636 MILENGE HAR JANAM Gihara Film & Telefilm
91637 EK MOTI LOVE STORY Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
91638 GAURI TERA GAON BADA PYARA Kalpvruksh Movie Maker
91639 YAH ALLAH KAB HOGI HAMARI SHAADIURDU Zeekay Film Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91640 GAJODHAR CHALE MUMBAI Sandeep Shrivastava Films
91641 MILIND'S RUN …… RUN INDIA Roohpak Creations
91642 ZOR KA JHATKA Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91643 ZOR KA JHATKA - TOTAL WIPEOUT Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91644 JOR KA JHATKA - TOTAL WIPEOUT Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91645 ADHUNA AKHTAR'S FINAL CUT Bhabani Blunt Hairdressing Pvt. Ltd.
91646 BBLUNT' FINAL CUT Bhabani Blunt Hairdressing Pvt. Ltd.
91647 ADHUNA AKHTAR'S FINAL CUT ENG. Bhabani Blunt Hairdressing Pvt. Ltd.
91648 BBLUNT' FINAL CUT ENG. Bhabani Blunt Hairdressing Pvt. Ltd.
91649 SATYAVAAN Bheeshm International
91650 SATYAVAAN SAHASTRBUDDHE Bheeshm International
91651 DHARAM SANKAT - NAARI SHAKTI KI ADBHUT GAATHA - Nomad Films
91652 MARATHI PAUL PADATE PUDHE(Reality Show)MAR. Chandrakant Productions Pvt. Ltd.
91653 MERA YAHAAN KOI NAHIN Laxmi Telefilms
91654 SABKA SAPNA MONEY MONEY Laxmi Telefilms
91655 SHUBH ARAAMBH 2011 Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
91656 GHANTA (News) OnePHK
91657 GHANTA SAMACHAR OnePHK
91658 ORANGE FAMILY ANTAKSHARI Partho Ghosh Productions
91659 STF : SPECIAL TASK FORCE High-Definition Television (P) Ltd.



91660 MR. HAIRAN MR. PARESHAN High-Definition Television (P) Ltd.
91661 BANDHAN CHAUDAH PHERON KA Eight Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
91662 LA VIDA GOA Active Illusions
91663 NEEDS & THE BIRDS Active Illusions
91664 PINKY TE BITTU LOVE STORY Active Illusions
91665 BEST FRIEND YA GIRL FRIEND Active Illusions
91666 FULLO DA DHABA Active Illusions
91667 BETI BINA GHAR SUNA Shree Entertainment Production
91668 SUPER SHAKTI EK AVTAR R.N. Tele Films
91669 SIR ZAMEEN - E - HINDUSTAN Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91670 MISSION YOUTH Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91671 PRALAY SANGEET Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91672 SWADHINTAA Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91673 MISCARRIAGE OF JUSTICE Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91674 SEHRE PE SEHRA B. Chwla Enterprises
91675 KARM PATH Papupat Creation (PPC)
91676 SANSKAAR EK GAON KA Sawariya Films Entertainment
91677 YOUDHVEER Hariyanwala's Production
91678 GHANTESHWAR PRASAD GHANTEWALA Sitas Films & T.V. Production Pvt. Ltd.
91679 KATE PANKH Romaan Films
91680 UDD JATI MAIN… PANKH HOTE TO Romaan Films
91681 RANGEELA NAWAAB Childhood Dream Production
91682 CHHUTKI Childhood Dream Production
91683 LAATHI - SAHARA JEEVAN KA Skycreepers Production
91684 MEETHE KI MAYA Sitas Films & T.V. Production Pvt. Ltd.
91685 AMRAPALI R.N. Films
91686 DATTATRAY GURU R.N. Films
91687 DATTATRAY GURU MAR. R.N. Films
91688 HUM SAB FAIL HAI R.P. Movies
91689 NAACH LE GAALE YAARA(Reality Show) Shwet Shilp Creation
91690 KHOPDI KI ZHOPDI KHALI HAI FOOL HOUSEFULL - N.R. Movies & R.P. Movies
91691 VANDANA Paint Brush Studios
91692 MERA INDIA SABSE PYARA Sameer Productions
91693 ANMOL AARADHANA S.R.P. Entertainment



91694 DULHAN KHUD DAHEJ HEY Shri Goverdhan Productions
91695 BAAT HEY VISHWAS KI Shri Goverdhan Productions
91696 MAHARAJA AGRASEN Attharva Arts
91697 DARD EK ANOKHA BANDHAN Go Gettrrs Entertainment
91698 KARU PANDEY KE FUNDEY KARARE Nirmal Entertainment
91699 BHARAT DARSHAN Nirmal Entertainment
91700 NARMADA PURAN Madhyam Film Production
91701 ZINDAGI TERI MERI KAHANI HAI Peak Arts
91702 WARAS MAR. Shree Siddhivinayak Chitra
91703 MAN KA DAR BHOJ. Jay Maa Vindhyavasini Films Intl.
91704 FARJEE BHOJPURI BHOJ. Jay Maa Vindhyavasini Films Intl.
91705 AGENT SILVER Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91706 MAHARAJIN BUA Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91707 AGENT MITRA Adbhut Fobia Pictures
91708 KYA HAI RAHASYA BHOJ. Jay Maa Vindhyavasini Films Intl.
91709 MAST MAST ZABARDAST (Reality Show)MAR. Shakuntala Cine Production

T.V. NEWS
91710 * INDIA AAJ TAK Mumbai Aaj Tak
91711 * M.T.V. NEWS M. Kuimar Production
91712 NEWS SAHARA SAMAY News of India Group (News Channel)
91713 NEWS SAHARA SAMAY MAR. News of India Group (News Channel)
91714 JAY BHEEM MAR. News of India Group (News Channel)
91715 JAY BHEEM News of India Group (News Channel)
91716 WESTERN EXPRESS Western Express
91717 MAHARASHTRA AAJ TAK MAR. Dinkar Productions

DOCUMENTARY
91718 * A HAPPY MARRIED LIFE FOR MARRIED COUPLESAnma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91719 * IT'S MY CHILD Anma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91720 * FOR GOD SAKE Anma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91721 MUJHE BHI JEENE DO Home Production

SHORT FILMS



91722 * I LOVE YOU PAPA Shashi Art International

TELEFILMS
91723 AREH KAREH HAR. USBN Movies
91724 BIJALI RIKSHAWALI Rahat Film Production

DVD/VIDEO FILMS
91725 * A HAPPY MARRIED LIFE FOR MARRIED COUPLESAnma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91726 * IT'S MY CHILD Anma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
91727 * VEER JAT KUNWAR TEJA Riddhi Siddhi Production House
91728 * VEER JAT KUNWAR TEJA RAJ Riddhi Siddhi Production House
91729 KRISHN KANEHYA RAKHO LAJ RAJ. Riddhi Siddhi Production House
91730 JAI SHRI KRISHNA JAI SANWARIYARAJ. Riddhi Siddhi Production House
91731 JAI SHRI KRISHN KANEHYA RAJ. Riddhi Siddhi Production House
91732 BAYRO RAJ. Riddhi Siddhi Production House
91733 JAI HO OM BANARI RAJ RAJ. Riddhi Siddhi Production House
91734 DE DEBO JAAN GORI ZARKHANDIKalash Creation
91735 EK AAWAZ JO SOCH BADAL DE A.D. Films International
91736 DHAKAD ZABAR PREM KAHANI BHOJ. Jorden Electronics
91737 BAKAYA HAM DEHAB (DUB) BHOJ. Jorden Electronics
91738 MOHABIYA (DUB) BHOJ. Jorden Electronics
91739 TEHNI N.S. Films
91740 JIYAB MARAB TOHARE SANGE BHOJ. Guruji Cine Vision
91741 SARPANCH HARYANE KE HAR. Guruji Cine Vision
91742 BAJRANGI THE POWER HAR. Guruji Cine Vision
91743 HELLO AURANGABAD Rahat Film Production

MUSIC ALBUMS
91744 * REHBAR A. Mallika Productions
91745 EK MOTI LOVE STORY Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
91746 SANWRE BAWRE Vertix Creation
91747 CHUDI KHANKA GAIEL BHOJ. H.D. Films
91748 SUNO Aai Shri Production
91749 BEKKRARRI Sourya Music International



91750 YE KAISI BEKKRARI HAI Sourya Music International
91751 ATA - E - RASOOL URDU Shreeram Entertainment House
91752 KAB HOGI SALMAN KI SHADI BHOJ. Motion Media Art Pvt. Ltd
91753 GAJABE DARBAR SAJAL BA MAIYA SHERAWALI KABHOJ. naGRAJ Films production
91754 VOICE OF HEART Blenzor (India)
91755 MAA VAISHNO DEVI KI MAHIMA Jai Maa Brah Devi Entertainment
91756 MARATHWADA DANCE MAHA MUKABLA Rahat Film Production

EVENT/SHOW
91757 WOW ! WORLD OF WOMEN'S Excellent Media Group
91758 WOMEN'S OF WORLD Excellent Media Group
91759 WONDERS OF WOMEN'S Excellent Media Group
91760 WOW ! WORLD OF WOMEN'S ENG Excellent Media Group
91761 WOMEN'S OF WORLD ENG Excellent Media Group
91762 WONDERS OF WOMEN'S ENG Excellent Media Group
91763 SALAAM INDIA EK SHAM SHAHEEDO KE NAAMRonak Gandhi Production
91764 DANCE GURU OF MAHARASHTRA NRI Media Power Production
91765 2011 SUPER STAR RANGOLI BHOJ. Kabir Film Productions




